
Official Gamesheet Champions Hockey League

Competition CHL 2023/24 Place OSTRAVAR ARÉNA Date 11.10.2023 Start 15:30 (UTC) Attendance 3128 Gameday 5

Home (A) Vítkovice Ridera

No. Name Pos. L SoG

33 KLIMEŠ Lukáš GK 1

35 MACHOVSKÝ Matěj GK 2

2 MIKUŠ Juraj D 2 2

7 GRMAN Mario D 1 2

11 KALUS Marek F 3 3

12 FRIDRICH Petr F 2 3

15 CHLÁN Petr F 2 4

16 PŘIBYL Matěj F 4 1

18 KOVÁŘ Lukáš D 4 3

22 RASKOB Willie D 2 2

24 PRČÍK Matěj D 3 2

26 KRIEGER Peter F 1 3

27 DEJ Rastislav A F 4 1

28 CLAIREAUX Valentin F 3 1

31 LAKATOŠ Dominik C  TS F 2 6

32 STEHLÍK Jakub D 4 1

43 PERCY Stuart D 1 1

44 GEWIESE Petr D 3 1

55 KREJSA Josef F 4 0

71 BUKARTS Roberts F 1 2

72 KOTALA Jakub F 3 5

88 MUELLER Peter A F 1 4

     

Goals

# Time G A1 A2 GS P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 N1 N2 N3 N4 N5 N6

1 01:00 72 11 5/5 72 11 28 24 44 47 28 7 27 98

2 25:28 72 2 11 5/5 72 2 11 22 28 57 18 98 37 27

3 56:31 15 31 12 5/5 15 12 22 31 2 27 28 47 22 7

4 63:14 31 22 26 4/3 31 22 26 71 76 77 25

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

Penalties

Time No. Min Penalty Start End

47:56 28 2 HOOK 47:56 49:56  

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

Team Manager: Denis Havel 11.10.2023 10:32:31 Head Coach: Miloš Holaň Assistant Coach: Pavel Trnka

Visitor (B) EHC Biel-Bienne

No. Name Pos. L SoG

36 VAN POTTELBERGHE Joren GK 1

1 BEGLIERI Alessio GK 2

7 TANNER Ramon F 3 1

9 DELÉMONT Noah D 2 3

17 BÄRTSCHI Jérémie F 2 0

18 STAMPFLI Yanick D 4 0

19 OLOFSSON Jesper F 2 5

22 POKKA Ville TS D 4 3

25 RAJALA Toni A F 1 1

27 RATHGEB Yannick D 3 2

28 SCHLÄPFER Elvis F 3 0

29 FORSTER Beat A D 1 0

37 REINHARD Mattheo F 4 1

47 DERUNGS Ian F 3 2

57 REICHLE Liekit F 4 0

62 VÖGELI Yann D 4 1

71 BURREN Yanik D 1 1

76 SALLINEN Jere F 1 2

77 GROSSMANN Robin D 2 0

89 KESSLER Tino F 1 1

96 BRUNNER Damien C F 2 1

98 CHRISTEN Luca D 3 0

     

Goals

# Time G A1 A2 GS P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 N1 N2 N3 N4 N5 N6

1 34:06 27 19 37 5/5 37 27 19 96 98 44 88 71 24 26

2 43:42 89 29 76 5/5 76 71 89 29 25 43 31 15 7 12

3 52:33 76 27 22 5/5 76 27 25 89 22 31 15 12 44 24

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

Penalties

Time No. Min. Penalty Start End

25:43 25 2 TRIP 25:43 27:43  

31:08 89 2 HOOK 31:08 33:08  

61:17 T 2 TOO-M 60:00 60:00 (9)

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

Team Manager: Martin Steinegger 11.10.2023 14:38:56 Head Coach: Petri Matikainen Assistant Coach: Juha Vuori

Game Summary Saves Goalie Summary Goalie Changes

Period G A:B SoG A:B PIM A:B PPG A:B SHG A:B

1 1:0 13:8 0:0 0:0 0:0

2 1:1 19:8 0:4 0:0 0:0

3 1:2 12:8 2:0 0:0 0:0

OT 1:0 3:0 0:2 1:0 0:0

TOTAL 4:3 47:24 2:6 1:0 0:0

 

GKA1 GKA2 EGA GKB1 GKB2 EGB

8    12    

7    18    

6    11    

   2    

21    43    

      

No. A Min GA No. B Min GA

33 60:00 3 36 60:00 4

      

      

Local start time: 15:30 Local end time: 19:56

Timeout A: 61:17 Timeout B:

 

Time GKA GKB

00:00 33 36

63:14 -- --

   

   

   

 

Referee 1: Antonín Jeřábek (CZE) Referee 2: Jiří Ondráček (CZE) Goal Judge: Rudolf Potsch Doctor: MUDr. Tomáš Kuča

Scorekeeper: Tomáš Janda Linesmen: Vít Lederer (CZE), Lukáš Rampír
(CZE)

Supervisor: Timekeeper: Patrik Cirkl

Sign. Team A:  Sign. Team B: Martin Steinegger 12.10.2023
00:20:39

Sign. Referee 1: Antonín Jeřábek 11.10.2023
21:06:26

Sign. Referee 2: Jiří Ondráček 11.10.2023
21:04:21

printed: 08:29:38 12.10.2023



Lineups
Gameday

5

Series

 

Home

Vítkovice Ridera

Visitor

EHC Biel-Bienne

Date

11.10.2023

Time (UTC)

15:30

Place

OSTRAVAR ARÉNA

Vítkovice Ridera

LW 71   BUKARTS Roberts    26   KRIEGER Peter    88   MUELLER Peter A     RW

1 LD 43   PERCY Stuart    7   GRMAN Mario    RD

12   FRIDRICH Petr    15   CHLÁN Petr    31   LAKATOŠ Dominik C    TS   

2 2   MIKUŠ Juraj    22   RASKOB Willie    

72   KOTALA Jakub    28   CLAIREAUX Valentin    11   KALUS Marek    

3 44   GEWIESE Petr    24   PRČÍK Matěj    

27   DEJ Rastislav A     16   PŘIBYL Matěj    55   KREJSA Josef    

4 18   KOVÁŘ Lukáš    32   STEHLÍK Jakub    

GK1 33   KLIMEŠ Lukáš    35   MACHOVSKÝ Matěj    GK2

Head Coach: Miloš Holaň
 

EHC Biel-Bienne

LW 25   RAJALA Toni A     76   SALLINEN Jere    89   KESSLER Tino    RW

1 LD 29   FORSTER Beat A     71   BURREN Yanik    RD

19   OLOFSSON Jesper    17   BÄRTSCHI Jérémie    96   BRUNNER Damien C     

2 9   DELÉMONT Noah    77   GROSSMANN Robin    

47   DERUNGS Ian    28   SCHLÄPFER Elvis    7   TANNER Ramon    

3 27   RATHGEB Yannick    98   CHRISTEN Luca    

18   STAMPFLI Yanick    37   REINHARD Mattheo    57   REICHLE Liekit    

4 62   VÖGELI Yann    22   POKKA Ville   TS   

GK1 36   VAN POTTELBERGHE Joren    1   BEGLIERI Alessio    GK2

Head Coach: Petri Matikainen
 

Referee Referee Linesman Linesman

Antonín Jeřábek (CZE) Jiří Ondráček (CZE) Vít Lederer (CZE) Lukáš Rampír (CZE)

printed: 08:29:38 12.10.2023



Team Game Rosters
Gameday

5

Series

 

Home

Vítkovice Ridera

Visitor

EHC Biel-Bienne

Date

11.10.2023

Time

15:30

Place

OSTRAVAR ARÉNA

Vítkovice Ridera EHC Biel-Bienne

Pos. No. Name License Date of birth Starting
six

GK 33 KLIMEŠ Lukáš 14.07.1994 X

GK 35 MACHOVSKÝ Matěj 25.07.1993

D 2 MIKUŠ Juraj 30.11.1988

D 7 GRMAN Mario 11.04.1997 X

F 11 KALUS Marek 22.07.1993

F 12 FRIDRICH Petr 29.05.2000

F 15 CHLÁN Petr 02.06.1999

F 16 PŘIBYL Matěj 27.05.2004

D 18 KOVÁŘ Lukáš 10.01.1992

D 22 RASKOB Willie 14.03.1995

D 24 PRČÍK Matěj 01.04.2004

F 26 KRIEGER Peter 09.12.1993 X

F 27 DEJ Rastislav A 12.09.1988

F 28 CLAIREAUX Valentin 05.04.1991

F 31 LAKATOŠ Dominik C  TS 08.04.1997

D 32 STEHLÍK Jakub 29.10.1990

D 43 PERCY Stuart 18.05.1993 X

D 44 GEWIESE Petr 11.03.1993

F 55 KREJSA Josef 15.02.2003

F 71 BUKARTS Roberts 27.06.1990 X

F 72 KOTALA Jakub 15.06.1996

F 88 MUELLER Peter A 14.04.1988 X

    

      

Pos. No. Name License Date of birth Starting
six

GK 36 VAN POTTELBERGHE Joren 05.06.1997 X

GK 1 BEGLIERI Alessio 05.01.2004

F 7 TANNER Ramon 28.08.1999

D 9 DELÉMONT Noah 07.02.2002

F 17 BÄRTSCHI Jérémie 07.09.2002

D 18 STAMPFLI Yanick 23.03.2000

F 19 OLOFSSON Jesper 07.04.1992

D 22 POKKA Ville TS 03.06.1994

F 25 RAJALA Toni A 29.03.1991 X

D 27 RATHGEB Yannick 24.10.1995

F 28 SCHLÄPFER Elvis 13.03.2001

D 29 FORSTER Beat A 02.02.1983 X

F 37 REINHARD Mattheo 26.06.2004

F 47 DERUNGS Ian 31.12.1999

F 57 REICHLE Liekit 23.01.2003

D 62 VÖGELI Yann 30.08.2004

D 71 BURREN Yanik 28.01.1997 X

F 76 SALLINEN Jere 26.10.1990 X

D 77 GROSSMANN Robin 17.08.1987

F 89 KESSLER Tino 01.05.1996 X

F 96 BRUNNER Damien C 09.03.1986

D 98 CHRISTEN Luca 16.09.1998

    

      

Team Manager Team Manager

printed: 08:29:38 12.10.2023



Team Roster
Gameday

5

Series

 

Home

Vítkovice Ridera

Visitor

EHC Biel-Bienne

Date

11.10.2023

Time

15:30

Place

OSTRAVAR ARÉNA

Vítkovice Ridera

Pos. No. Name Date of birth GP G A P Avg TOI GAA SVS%

D 2 MIKUŠ Juraj  30.11.1988 13 2 2 4 19:40

D 7 GRMAN Mario  11.04.1997 5 0 0 0 16:26

F 11 KALUS Marek  22.07.1993 5 2 3 5 15:49

F 12 FRIDRICH Petr  29.05.2000 5 0 1 1 18:11

F 15 CHLÁN Petr  02.06.1999 5 1 0 1 17:03

F 16 PŘIBYL Matěj  27.05.2004 5 0 0 0 07:07

D 18 KOVÁŘ Lukáš  10.01.1992 23 1 4 5 11:14

F 21 PŮČEK Roman  13.04.2000 4 0 0 0 06:22

D 22 RASKOB Willie  14.03.1995 11 0 4 4 21:08

F 23 LEDNICKÝ Vojtěch  30.05.2001 3 0 0 0 08:46

D 24 PRČÍK Matěj  01.04.2004 3 1 0 1 12:48

F 26 KRIEGER Peter  09.12.1993 5 0 4 4 18:18

F 27 DEJ Rastislav A   12.09.1988 5 1 1 2 14:43

F 28 CLAIREAUX Valentin  05.04.1991 11 0 3 3 14:54

GK 30 IRGL Denis  22.03.2004 0 0 0

F 31 LAKATOŠ Dominik C    TS 08.04.1997 29 8 8 16 15:13

D 32 STEHLÍK Jakub  29.10.1990 5 0 0 0 12:26

GK 33 KLIMEŠ Lukáš  14.07.1994 4 3.24 89.13

GK 35 MACHOVSKÝ Matěj  25.07.1993 10 2.54 91.05

F 41 SLUSARCZYK Jakub  07.06.2003

D 43 PERCY Stuart  18.05.1993 5 2 2 4 18:52

D 44 GEWIESE Petr  11.03.1993 4 0 0 0 15:47

F 55 KREJSA Josef  15.02.2003 4 0 0 0 05:37

F 71 BUKARTS Roberts  27.06.1990 7 0 5 5 17:50

F 72 KOTALA Jakub  15.06.1996 6 4 1 5 13:32

D 84 ZELEŇÁK Vojtěch  12.06.1998 7 0 0 0 04:34

F 88 MUELLER Peter A   14.04.1988 10 6 8 14 19:24

F 92 KÁŇA Jan  04.01.1992 7 1 1 2 12:36

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

Team Manager

printed: 08:29:38 12.10.2023



Team Roster
Gameday

5

Series

 

Home

Vítkovice Ridera

Visitor

EHC Biel-Bienne

Date

11.10.2023

Time

15:30

Place

OSTRAVAR ARÉNA

EHC Biel-Bienne

Pos. No. Name Date of birth GP G A P Avg TOI GAA SVS%

GK 1 BEGLIERI Alessio  05.01.2004 0 0 0

F 7 TANNER Ramon  28.08.1999 8 1 1 2 10:30

D 9 DELÉMONT Noah  07.02.2002 5 0 0 0 11:05

F 10 CUNTI Luca  04.07.1989 33 5 8 13 14:36

F 13 HISCHIER Luca  16.02.1995 18 4 4 8 12:19

F 16 HOFER Fabio  23.01.1991 18 4 2 6 16:03

F 17 BÄRTSCHI Jérémie  07.09.2002 1 0 0 0 17:02

D 18 STAMPFLI Yanick  23.03.2000 3 0 0 0 05:32

F 19 OLOFSSON Jesper  07.04.1992 7 1 2 3 20:00

F 20 HEPONIEMI Aleksi  09.01.1999 12 2 6 8 15:55

D 22 POKKA Ville   TS 03.06.1994 12 0 7 7 20:52

F 25 RAJALA Toni A   29.03.1991 23 9 9 18 18:02

D 27 RATHGEB Yannick  24.10.1995 24 6 9 15 17:39

F 28 SCHLÄPFER Elvis  13.03.2001 8 0 0 0 09:39

D 29 FORSTER Beat A   02.02.1983 25 1 4 5 15:14

GK 35 SÄTERI Harri  29.12.1989 3 2.03 92.98

GK 36 VAN POTTELBERGHE Joren  05.06.1997 12 3.06 89.61

F 37 REINHARD Mattheo  26.06.2004 5 0 1 1 06:41

F 47 DERUNGS Ian  31.12.1999 5 1 1 2 13:03

F 57 REICHLE Liekit  23.01.2003 5 0 2 2 12:03

D 62 VÖGELI Yann  30.08.2004 1 0 0 0 11:57

D 71 BURREN Yanik  28.01.1997 30 1 1 2 10:58

F 73 KÜNZLE Mike  26.12.1993 35 1 5 6 13:52

D 75 YAKOVENKO Alexandr  22.02.1998 4 0 2 2 17:17

F 76 SALLINEN Jere  26.10.1990 5 2 2 4 17:53

D 77 GROSSMANN Robin  17.08.1987 13 0 2 2 18:16

F 89 KESSLER Tino  01.05.1996 24 4 1 5 15:02

F 92 HAAS Gaëtan  31.01.1992 22 6 4 10 16:13

F 96 BRUNNER Damien C   09.03.1986 16 4 4 8 14:52

D 98 CHRISTEN Luca  16.09.1998 2 0 0 0 11:05

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

Team Manager

printed: 08:29:38 12.10.2023



Shots and Faceoff Report
Gameday

5

Series

 

Home

Vítkovice Ridera

Visitor

EHC Biel-Bienne

Date

11.10.2023

Time

15:30

Place

OSTRAVAR ARÉNA

Vítkovice Ridera EHC Biel-Bienne

No. Name FO+ FO- % SOG

33 KLIMEŠ Lukáš    

35 MACHOVSKÝ Matěj    

2 MIKUŠ Juraj 0 0 0 2

7 GRMAN Mario 0 0 0 2

11 KALUS Marek 0 0 0 3

12 FRIDRICH Petr 0 0 0 3

15 CHLÁN Petr 3 6 33 4

16 PŘIBYL Matěj 2 0 100 1

18 KOVÁŘ Lukáš 0 0 0 3

22 RASKOB Willie 0 0 0 2

24 PRČÍK Matěj 0 0 0 2

26 KRIEGER Peter 15 7 68 3

27 DEJ Rastislav 2 0 100 1

28 CLAIREAUX Valentin 15 6 71 1

31 LAKATOŠ Dominik 2 0 100 6

32 STEHLÍK Jakub 0 0 0 1

43 PERCY Stuart 0 0 0 1

44 GEWIESE Petr 0 0 0 1

55 KREJSA Josef 1 0 100 0

71 BUKARTS Roberts 0 0 0 2

72 KOTALA Jakub 0 0 0 5

88 MUELLER Peter 0 0 0 4

      

 TOTAL 40 19 67 47

No. Name FO+ FO- % SOG

36 VAN POTTELBERGHE Joren    

1 BEGLIERI Alessio    

7 TANNER Ramon 0 0 0 1

9 DELÉMONT Noah 0 0 0 3

17 BÄRTSCHI Jérémie 2 3 40 0

18 STAMPFLI Yanick 0 0 0 0

19 OLOFSSON Jesper 0 0 0 5

22 POKKA Ville 0 1 0 3

25 RAJALA Toni 0 9 0 1

27 RATHGEB Yannick 4 3 57 2

28 SCHLÄPFER Elvis 0 4 0 0

29 FORSTER Beat 0 0 0 0

37 REINHARD Mattheo 3 4 42 1

47 DERUNGS Ian 0 0 0 2

57 REICHLE Liekit 0 0 0 0

62 VÖGELI Yann 0 0 0 1

71 BURREN Yanik 0 1 0 1

76 SALLINEN Jere 9 13 40 2

77 GROSSMANN Robin 0 0 0 0

89 KESSLER Tino 0 1 0 1

96 BRUNNER Damien 1 1 50 1

98 CHRISTEN Luca 0 0 0 0

      

 TOTAL 19 40 32 24

printed: 08:29:38 12.10.2023



H2H comparison

Vítkovice Ridera CHL 2023/24 EHC Biel-Bienne

31.82% Power Play Efficiency 14.29%

79.17% Penalty Killing Efficiency 78.57%

14 Goals Scored 13

14 Goals Against 14

8 Points 7

14.46 xG 12.87

8.97% Shot Efficiency 9.35%

91.08% Saves Efficiency 90.28%



OSTRAVAR ARÉNA

11.10.2023
START 15:30 (UTC)

CHAMPIONS HOCKEY LEAGUE
SEASON 2023/24

GAMEDAY 5

Report created 08:29:43 12.10.2023

GAME SUMMARY

Vítkovice Ridera – EHC Biel-Bienne 4 - 3 (1 - 0, 1 - 1, 1 - 2, 1 - 0)
Attendance Referees Linesmen
3128 Antonín Jeřábek (CZE), Jiří Ondráček (CZE) Vít Lederer (CZE), Lukáš Rampír (CZE)

Team Statistics
Period Goals SVS SOG PIM PPT PPG SHG

1 1:0 8:12 13:8 0:0 00:00 : 00:00 0:0 0:0
2 1:1 7:18 19:8 0:4 04:00 : 00:00 0:0 0:0
3 1:2 6:11 12:8 2:0 00:01 : 02:00 0:0 0:0

OT 1:0 0:2 3:0 0:2 00:00 : 00:00 2:0 0:0
Total 4:3 21:43 47:24 2:6 04:00 : 02:00 2:0 0:0

Period 1
Event Time End Time /

Score
Team Type No Name (G) Action / Description

GK 0:00 BIE 36 Joren van Potte lberghe Goalkeeper in
GK 0:00 VIT 33 Lukáš Klimeš Goalkeeper in
Goal 1:00 1:0 VIT EQ 72 Jakub Kotala 1 11 Marek Kalus

Period 2
Event Time End Time /

Score
Team Type No Name (G) Action / Description

Goal 25:28 2:0 VIT EQ 72 Jakub Kotala 2 2 Juraj Mikuš, 11 Marek Kalus
Penalty 25:43 27:43 BIE 2 m in. 25 Toni Rajala Tripping
Penalty 31:08 33:08 BIE 2 m in. 89 Tino Kessler Hooking
Goal 34:06 2:1 BIE EQ 27 Yannick Rathgeb 1 19 Jesper O lofsson, 37 Mattheo Reinhard

Period 3
Event Time End Time /

Score
Team Type No Name (G) Action / Description

Goal 43:42 2:2 BIE EQ 89 Tino Kessler 2 29 Beat Forster, 76 Jere Sallinen
Penalty 47:56 49:56 VIT 2 m in. 28 Valentin Claireaux Hooking
Goal 52:33 2:3 BIE EQ 76 Jere Sallinen 2 27 Yannick Rathgeb, 22 Ville Pokka
Goal 56:31 3:3 VIT EQ 15 Petr Chlán 1 31 Dominik Lakatoš, 12 Petr Fridrich

Overtime
Event Time End Time /

Score
Team Type No Name (G) Action / Description

Penalty 61:17 60:00 BIE 2 m in. Too many men (served by 9 Noah Delémont)
Goal 63:14 4:3 VIT PP1 31 Dominik Lakatoš 4 22 Willie Raskob, 26 Peter Krieger

Goalie Summary

VIT - Vítkovice Ridera
No Name SOG SVS MIP
33 Lukáš Klimeš 24 21 60:00
35 Matěj Machovský 0 0 0:00

BIE - EHC Biel-Bienne
No Name SOG SVS MIP
36 Joren van Potte lberghe 47 43 60:00

1 Alessio Beglieri 0 0 0:00

OSTRAVAR ARÉNA

11.10.2023
START 15:30 (UTC)

CHAMPIONS HOCKEY LEAGUE
SEASON 2023/24

GAMEDAY 5

Player Statistics
Team: VIT (blue)

Faceoffs Shots on Goal Time on Ice
No Pos Name G A P PIM + - +/- % 1 2 3 OT SO CF CA +/- Hits 1 2 3 OT TOT

Total 4 7 11 2 40 19 21 67.8 13 19 12 3 47 0 3



Report created 08:29:43 12.10.2023

43 DE Stuart Percy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 8 8 -
1

0 02:06 06:18 05:20 01:33 15:17

7 DE Mario Grman 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 11 6 -
1

0 01:38 03:45 04:56 00:00 10:19

71 FW Roberts Bukarts 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 16 7 -
1

0 01:59 06:05 06:35 01:39 16:18

26 FW Peter Krieger 0 1 1 0 15 7 8 68 2 1 0 0 3 16 7 -
1

1 02:13 07:48 06:34 00:42 17:17

88 FW Peter Mueller (A) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 4 17 9 -
1

0 02:18 07:55 07:13 01:30 18:56

2 DE Juraj Mikuš 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 14 10 2 0 02:25 05:05 05:42 00:00 13:12
22 DE Willie Raskob 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 15 11 2 0 01:43 07:14 05:20 01:41 15:58
12 FW Petr Fridrich 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 3 14 8 -

1
1 02:24 05:20 05:16 00:07 13:07

15 FW Petr Chlán 1 0 1 0 3 6 -3 33 1 1 1 1 4 12 8 -
1

0 02:13 06:59 05:48 01:10 16:10

31 FW Dominik Lakatoš (C) 1 1 2 0 2 0 2 100 1 3 1 1 6 14 7 -
1

0 02:11 07:58 05:51 02:06 18:06

44 DE Petr Gewiese 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 8 6 -
1

0 02:57 02:44 04:54 00:00 10:35

24 DE Matěj Prčík 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 10 8 -
1

0 02:19 03:42 05:53 00:00 11:54

72 FW Jakub Kotala 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 5 14 13 2 0 02:44 03:13 04:57 00:03 10:57
28 FW Valentin Claireaux 0 0 0 2 15 6 9 71 1 0 0 0 1 15 13 2 0 03:26 04:34 05:45 00:00 13:45
11 FW Marek Kalus 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 3 12 10 2 0 02:15 06:10 04:54 01:00 14:19

18 DE Lukáš Kovář 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 15 6 0 0 01:27 03:49 05:46 00:00 11:02
32 DE Jakub Stehlík 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 10 8 0 0 01:25 04:24 05:04 00:00 10:53
27 FW Rastislav Dej (A) 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 100 0 0 1 0 1 4 6 0 0 00:58 03:50 03:16 00:00 08:04
16 FW Matěj Přibyl 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 100 1 0 0 0 1 1 4 0 1 00:39 02:31 01:51 00:00 05:01
55 FW Josef Krejsa 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 100 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 00:33 04:20 02:18 00:00 07:11

33 GK Lukáš Klimeš 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
35 GK Matěj Machovský 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00

Total 4 7 11 2 40 19 21 67.8 13 19 12 3 47 0 3

Faceoffs Shots on Goal Time on Ice
No Pos Name G A P PIM + - +/- % 1 2 3 OT SO CF CA +/- Hits 1 2 3 OT TOT

Team: BIE (white)

Faceoffs Shots on Goal Time on Ice
No Pos Name G A P PIM + - +/- % 1 2 3 OT SO CF CA +/- Hits 1 2 3 OT TOT
29 DE Beat Forster (A) 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 22 1 0 06:07 06:44 05:23 00:46 19:00
71 DE Yanik Burren 0 0 0 0 0 1 -1 0 1 0 0 0 1 5 17 1 0 04:42 06:23 06:15 00:00 17:20
25 FW Toni Rajala (A) 0 0 0 2 0 9 -9 0 0 1 0 0 1 20 13 2 0 05:50 06:01 06:58 01:49 20:38
76 FW Jere Sallinen 1 1 2 0 9 13 -4 41 1 0 1 0 2 20 12 2 1 05:32 06:45 07:54 01:52 22:03
89 FW Tino Kessler 1 0 1 2 0 1 -1 0 0 0 1 0 1 16 15 2 0 06:31 05:15 06:44 00:43 19:13

9 DE Noah Delémont 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 16 10 0 0 04:57 03:27 04:43 00:00 13:07
77 DE Robin Grossmann 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 14 0 0 04:26 06:11 07:42 01:39 19:58
19 FW Jesper Olofsson 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 0 5 18 17 1 0 05:45 06:49 06:38 00:48 20:00
17 FW Jérémie Bärtschi 0 0 0 0 2 3 -1 40 0 0 0 0 0 15 13 0 0 06:10 04:55 05:57 00:00 17:02
96 FW Damien Brunner (C) 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 50 1 0 0 0 1 15 16 1 0 05:21 05:32 06:30 00:42 18:05

27 DE Yannick Rathgeb 1 1 2 0 4 3 1 57 0 2 0 0 2 13 10 -1 0 04:51 05:15 05:26 00:48 16:20
98 DE Luca Christen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 10 -1 0 04:51 04:31 04:03 00:00 13:25
47 FW Ian Derungs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 4 20 -2 0 05:48 03:28 03:49 00:00 13:05
28 FW Elvis Schläpfer 0 0 0 0 0 4 -4 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 19 -2 0 05:55 03:41 04:14 00:41 14:31

7 FW Ramon Tanner 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 6 17 -2 0 04:59 03:56 03:36 00:00 12:31

62 DE Yann Vögeli 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 8 15 0 0 06:47 03:28 01:42 00:00 11:57
22 DE Ville Pokka 0 1 1 0 0 1 -1 0 0 2 1 0 3 11 20 0 0 05:29 06:00 05:31 00:00 17:00
18 DE Yanick Stampfli 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 12 -1 1 04:18 03:49 03:45 00:00 11:52
37 FW Mattheo Reinhard 0 1 1 0 3 4 -1 43 1 0 0 0 1 6 14 0 1 03:55 04:23 03:51 00:00 12:09
57 FW Liekit Reichle 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 12 -1 0 04:06 03:45 03:21 00:00 11:12

36 GK Joren van
Pottelberghe

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00

1 GK Alessio Beglieri 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
Total 3 6 9 4 19 40 -

21
32.2 8 8 8 0 24 0 3
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